Original Gymnasium - Glenwood Park YMCA

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

East West

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Z2m7IO0

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

2<0

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

PLEASE NOTE!

East ‘ West

East ‘ West

East ‘ West

East ‘ West

East ‘ West

East West

Or= IO

ma>»0n

Or=ION

ma®a>P>Oo

Or=IO0N

m>a>O0n

Open Gym
possibility due to
Child Care field
trip. Please check
with desk.

Or=ION

ma®a>P>Oo

Or=ION

ma®a>P>On

Z2mvO0

2<0

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

DOORS LOCK 30 MINS PRIOR TO CLOSE;

EVERYONE MUST EXIT BUILDING BY CLOSE

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

SACC = School Age Child Care; SCHEDULE AS OF 9/16/2025 - Schedule is subject to change.

GLENWOOD
PARK

YMCA HOURS

M - TH, 5A - 9P
F, 5A - 8P
SA, 7A - 5P
SuU, 8A - 2P




