Original Gymnasium - Glenwood Park YMCA							
	Sunday Monday		Tuesday Wednesday		Thursday Friday		Saturday
	East West	East West	East West	East West	East West	East West	East West
5:00 AM							
5:30 AM							
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM							
8:30 AM				С			
9:00 AM	0	С	С	н	С	С	
9:30 AM		H	H	I	H	H	O
9:45 AM	P	I	I	L	I	I	P
10:00 AM	E			D			
10:30 AM	N	L	L		L	L	E
11:00 AM		D	D	С	D	D	N
11:30 AM	G			A			
12:00 PM	Y	С	C	R	С	С	G
12:30 PM	M	Α	Α	E	Α	A	Y
1:00 PM 1:30 PM		R	R	_	R	R	M
2:00 PM		E	E		E	E	
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM							
4:45 PM				Open Gym			GLENWOOD
5:00 PM				possibility due to Child Care field trip. Please check			PARK
5:30 PM				with desk.			
5:45 PM							
6:00 PM							
6:15 PM						OPEN GYM	YMCA HOURS
6:30 PM		OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM		
7:00 PM							
7:30 PM							M - TH, 5A - 9P
	PLEASE NOTE!						F, 5A - 8P
		MINS PRIOR TO					SA, 7A - 5P
	EVERYONE MUST	Γ EXIT BUILDING I	BY CLOSE				SU, 8A - 2P
9:30 PM							
SACC = School Age Child Care; SCHEDULE AS OF 9/16/2025 - Schedule is subject to change.							